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Accessories for all HAYBOSS Large Square Baler and Moisture only systems

HT474C
HT474A
HT453
HT1670DK
H30-2670DK
HT4670DK
HT7670DK
HT740DM
HTO0800
HT745RFV
HTO0801
HT780GPS

Large Square Balers

7430

7430 wiroto-cutter

7433, 7434, 2150, 2170 & 2190

7433, 7434, 2150, 2170 & 2190 w/roto-cutter
4750 & 4755

4760

4760 w/roto-cutter

4790

4790 w/roto-cutter

4900 & 4910

2250 & 2270 ProCut

LB33B, LB34B, LB34BXD, LB44B, 2250, 2270,
2270XD, 2290 w/o cutter

2370 UHD

LB33B, LB34B,LB44B, 2250, 2270 & 2290
w/roto-cutter

LB34B XD & 2270XD w/roto-cutter

LB33B & 2250 w/packer-cutter

LB33 w/o cutter

LB33 w/roto-cutter

LB34 w/o cutter

LB34 w/roto-cutter

LB44 w/o cutter

Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup

Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
Digital Electronic Flow Meter - For use with Electronic Applicators

Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.

Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.

Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY)

Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series

Red Dye for moisture dye marker

RFV Dye Marker for 700 series

Blue Dye for RFV dye marker

GPS receiver for 700 series

Hayboss 700 Moisture Only Microwave Microwave
Series - Requires Star wheels kit -  Chute Kit - Precompression
Tablet or ISO  Requires Tablet upgrade to 700 Kit - upgrade to Tank
terminal or ISO terminal series 700 series Electronic Size
AGCO HESSTON
HT7964494C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914494 110 gal
HT7964500C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914500 110 gal
HT7964518C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914518 110 gal
HT7964519C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914519 110 gal
HT7964490C HT700 HT4914490 110 gal
HT7964494C HT700 HT4914494 110 gal
HT7964500C HT700 HT4914500 110 gal
HT7964492C HT700 HT4914492 110 gal
HT7964501C HT700 HT4914501 110 gal
HT7964491C HT700 HT4914491 110 gal
AGCO CHALLENGER

HT7964542C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914542 110 gal
HT7964518C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914518 110 gal
HT7964544C HT700UHD HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914544 110 gal
HT7964519C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914519 110 gal
HT7964530C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914530 110 gal
HT7964527C HT700A HT771MWM HT770MWM HT4914527 110 gal
HT7964494C HT700 HT4914494 110 gal
HT7964500C HT700 HT4914500 110 gal
HT7964492C HT700 HT4914492 110 gal
HT7964501C HT700 HT4914501 110 gal

HT7964491C HT700 HT4914491 110 gal

Upgrade
Electronic to 700
SERIES

HT7654494C
HT7654500C
HT7654518C
HT7654519C
HT7654490C
HT7654494C
HT7654500C
HT7654492C
HT7654501C
HT7654491C

HT7654542C
HT7654518C

HT7654519C

HT7654530C
HT7654527C
HT7654494C
HT7654500C
HT7654492C
HT7654501C
HT7654491C



Accessories for all HAYBOSS Large Square Baler and Moisture only systems

HT474C Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
HT474A Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
HT453 Digital Electronic Flow Meter - For use with Electronic Applicators
HT1670DK Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
H30-2670DK Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT4670DK Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT7670DK Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY)
HT740DM Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series
HT0800 Red Dye for moisture dye marker
HT745RFV RFV Dye Marker for 700 series
HTO0801 Blue Dye for RFV dye marker
HT780GPS GPS receiver for 700 series
Hayboss 700 Moisture Only Microwave Microwave
Series - Requires Star wheels kit -  Chute Kit - Precompression Upgrade
Tablet or ISO  Requires Tablet upgrade to 700 Kit - upgrade to Tank Electronic to 700
Large Square Balers terminal or ISO terminal series 700 series Electronic Size SERIES

CLAAS
1100 & 1150 N/A HT700CL HT4484520 55 gal
2100 HT7964509C HT700CL HT4914509 100 gal HT7654509C
2200 HT7964499C HT700CL HT4914499 100 gal HT7654499C
3200 & 3300 HT7964537C HT700CL HT4914537 100 gal HT7654537C

5300 HT7954537C HT700CL HT4904537 100 gal HT7654537C



Accessories for all HAYBOSS Large Square Baler and Moisture only systems

HT474C Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
HT474A Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
HT453 Digital Electronic Flow Meter - For use with Electronic Applicators
HT1670DK Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
H30-2670DK Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT4670DK Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT7670DK Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY)
HT740DM Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series
HT0800 Red Dye for moisture dye marker
HT745RFV RFV Dye Marker for 700 series
HTO0801 Blue Dye for RFV dye marker

HT780GPS GPS receiver for 700 series




Accessories for all Round Baler Applicators and Moisture only systems

HT474C
HT474A
HT475
HT453
HT1670DK
H30-2670DK
HT4670DK
HT7670DK

HT6672C
HT740DM
HTO0800
HT780GPS

Round Balers

5134, 5145 & 550

2745, 2746, 2746A, 2756, 2756A, 5545, 5446, 5446A &
5556

2846, 2846A, 2856 & 2856A

6464, 6465 & 6565

800 & 900 Series

500, 700 Series & All Other Round Balers

RB46 & RB56

RB34, RB44, RB45, RB452
RB56C, RB56CA, RB453, RB453A, RB463, RB463A,
RB563, RB563A, 2946, 2946A, 2956 & 2956A

Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
Floor Mounted Applicator Pause switch - 2005 and newer. For Electronic Applicators
Digital Electronic Flow Meter
Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY - requires H6-7670A harness)
iPad hardwire control module for 300 & 600 series (Standard equipment - 600 series sn DCP27000 and later. 300 series sn THS0700 and later). Contact
Harvest Tec to upgrade earlier models
Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series
Red Dye for moisture dye marker
GPS receiver for 700 series
H20 Moisture Only

Hayboss 700 Series - Hayboss 300 HARD WIRE -
Requires Tablet or series - Requires Tank Requires Tablet or H20 DYE MARKER -
ISO terminal iPad Tablet Electronic Manual Size smart phone Requires 201RB kit
AGCO HESSTON

HT3464484C HT4414484 HT4394484 25 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT3494508C HT4484508 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT7494524C HT3494524C HT4484524 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT3494508C HT4484508 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT3494508C HT4484508 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT3464484C HT4414484 HT4394484 25 gal HT201RB HT200DM

AGCO CHALLENGER

HT3494508C HT4484508 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT3464484C HT4414484 HT4394484 25 gal HT201RB HT200DM

HT7494524C HT3494524C HT4484524 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM



Accessories for all Round Baler Applicators and Moisture only systems

HT474C Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
HT474A Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
HT475 Floor Mounted Applicator Pause switch - 2005 and newer. For Electronic Applicators
HT453 Digital Electronic Flow Meter
HT1670DK Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
H30-2670DK Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT4670DK Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT7670DK Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY - requires H6-7670A harness)
iPad hardwire control module for 300 & 600 series (Standard equipment - 600 series sn DCP27000 and later. 300 series sn THS0700 and later). Contact
HT6672C Harvest Tec to upgrade earlier models
HT740DM Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series

HTO0800 Red Dye for moisture dye marker

HT780GPS GPS receiver for 700 series
H20 Moisture Only

HARD WIRE -
Requires Tablet or
smart phone

Hayboss 700 Series - Hayboss 300
Requires Tablet or series - Requires Tank
iPad Tablet

H20 DYE MARKER -

Round Balers ISO terminal Electronic Manual Size Requires 201RB kit

VERMEER
604M & 605M, 604N & 605N HT7494505C HT3494505C HT4484505 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM
K & L Series, Rebel, 504M & 505M, 504R, 604R HT3464484C HT4414484 HT4394484 25 gal HT201RB HT200DM
404 & 504 Series 1 HT7494523C HT3494523C HT4484523 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM
504 & 604 Series 2 HT731 HT331 HT431 20 gal HT201RB HT200DM
604 Pro Series 3 HT7494543C HT3494543C HT4484543 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM
604R Premium HT7494549C HT3494549C HT4484549 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM
ZR5 Self Propelled Baler HT735Z HT335Z HT455Z 55 gal HT201RB HT200DM




Accessories for all Round Baler Applicators and Moisture only systems

HT474C Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
HT474A Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
HT475 Floor Mounted Applicator Pause switch - 2005 and newer. For Electronic Applicators
HT453 Digital Electronic Flow Meter
HT1670DK Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
H30-2670DK Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT4670DK Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT7670DK Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY - requires H6-7670A harness)
iPad hardwire control module for 300 & 600 series (Standard equipment - 600 series sn DCP27000 and later. 300 series sn THS0700 and later). Contact
HT6672C Harvest Tec to upgrade earlier models
HT740DM Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series
HT0800 Red Dye for moisture dye marker

HT780GPS GPS receiver for 700 series




Accessories for all Small Square Baler Applicators and Moisture only systems

HT474C Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
HT474A Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
HT475 Floor Mounted Applicator Pause switch - 2005 and newer. For Electronic Applicators
HT453 Digital Electronic Flow Meter
HT1670DK Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
H30-2670DK Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT4670DK Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT7670DK Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY - requires H6-7670A harness)
iPad hardwire control module for 300 & 600 series (Standard equipment - 600 series sn DCP27000 and later. 300 series sn
HT6672C THSO0700 and later). Contact Harvest Tec to upgrade earlier models
HT740DM Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series
HTO0800 Red Dye for moisture dye marker
HT780GPS GPS receiver for 700 series
Hayboss 700 Hayboss 300 H20 DYE
Series - Requires series - Moisture Only -  MARKER -
Tablet or ISO  Requires iPad Tank  Requires tablet Requires
Small Square Balers terminal Tablet Electronic Manual Size  or smart phone 201SS kit

AGCO HESSTON
1835, 1837, 1839,1841, 7105, 7110, 7115 & 7120

, HT7444417C  HT3444417C  HT4344417  HT4324417 55gal  HT201SS HT200DM
(Tank mount RH side of bale chamber)*
1835, 1837, 1839,1841, 7105, 7110, 7115 & 7120 HT7444416C  HT3444416C  HT4344416  HT4324416 55gal  HT201SS HT200DM
(Tank mount top of bale chamber)
4690 N or S (3-tie) HT7504502C  HT3504502C  HT4484502 55gal  HT201SS HT200DM
4550, 4570, 4590, 4655 (2-tie) HT7444416C  HT3444416C  HT4344416  HT4324416 55gal  HT201SS HT200DM

AGCO CHALLENGER

Al Cllienger el SR Ealems HT7444417C  HT3444417C  HT4344417  HT4324417 S5gal  HT201SS HT200DM
(Tank mount RH side of bale chamber)*
All Challenger Small Square Balers HT7444416C  HT3444416C  HT4344416  HT4324416 55gal  HT201SS HT200DM

(Tank mount top of bale chamber)

* Requires rear-mounted tow hitch on baler



Accessories for all Small Square Baler Applicators and Moisture only systems

HT474C Hay Indicator kit (700 SERIES ONLY) - senses crop entering baler pickup
HT474A Hay Indicator kit - senses crop entering baler pickup. Fits all Electronic Applicators & 3/4/5/600 series Auto Applicators
HT475 Floor Mounted Applicator Pause switch - 2005 and newer. For Electronic Applicators
HT453 Digital Electronic Flow Meter
HT1670DK Field read Android, case, charging device, RAM mount. Precision Bale App preloaded. 700 SERIES HAYBOSS ONLY
H30-2670DK Field ready (Refurbed) iPad mini 2, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT4670DK Field ready iPad mini 4, case, charging device, RAM mount. Hay App preloaded.
HT7670DK Virtual Terminal Display (700 SERIES ONLY - requires H6-7670A harness)
iPad hardwire control module for 300 & 600 series (Standard equipment - 600 series sn DCP27000 and later. 300 series sn
HT6672C THSO0700 and later). Contact Harvest Tec to upgrade earlier models
HT740DM Moisture Dye Marker for 700 series
HTO0800 Red Dye for moisture dye marker
HT780GPS GPS receiver for 700 series
Hayboss 700 Hayboss 300 H20 DYE
Series - Requires series - Moisture Only -  MARKER -
Tablet or ISO  Requires iPad Tank  Requires tablet Requires
Small Square Balers terminal Tablet Electronic Manual Size  or smart phone 201SS kit

| HT7454410C  HT3454410C _ HT4414410

FREEMAN, WELGER

Freeman 270 & 370 HT3504506C HT4484506 55 gal HT201SS HT200DM
Welger HT3454412C HT4414412 HT4394412 25 gal HT201SS HT200DM

* Requires rear-mounted tow hitch on baler



AGCO Buffered Acid Hay Preservative U.S. Part No.  Canada Part No.
Drum - 13 U.S. gallons/49.2 liters (120 1b/54.5 kg)
(Not Available in California))

Drum - 50 U.S. gallons/189.3 liters (450 Ib/204 kg)
(Not Available in California)

HT15DR HT15DRC

HT55DR HT55DRC

4 Drums per Pallet - each drum 50 U.S. gallons/189.3 liters;
200 total U.S. gallons/757 liters (1,800 1b/817 kg per pallet) HT55DR-PQ HT55DR-PQC
(Not Available in California)

Tote - 200 U.S. gallons/757 liters (1,800 Ib/817 kg) HT200MB N/A
Tote - 270 U.S. gallons/1,021.8 liters (2,380 1b/1,079.6 kg) HT270MB HT270MBC
12V Electric Transfer Pump (4-gallons per minute) HT9212

Hand Transfer pump HT9213

12V Electric High-Output Transfer Pump (15-gallons per minute) HT9214

110V Electric Transfer Pump (4-gallons per minute) HT9215

Tote transfer kit - couplings to drain tote using 3/4" hose. Gravity fed H8-9212A



Applicators - Forage Harvesters

Tank

: Part No.
Size
Forage Harvester, Pull-Type 55 gal HT655000
John Deere 6000 Forage Harvester, Self-Propelled 100 gal HT6756704
Claas Jaguar Forage Harvester, Self-Propelled 100 gal HT6756705

New Holland Forage Harvester, Self-Propelled 100 gal HT6756706



